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Bib
55
255
248
221
452
291
196
553
281
311
459
79
451
303
141
48
94
489
275
471
384
56
335
508
226
173
172
265
364
70
544
457
192
183
268
531
42
494
304
111
481
535
63
139
286
54
143
80
358
232
101

Name

William Blcak
Michael Keenan
Andrew Judkins
Koby Hubbs
Allen Starley
Evan Lunt
Chad Harris
Joe Shadle
Carlos Leon
Brian Meacham
THOMAS SUAREZ
Will Butler
Richard Stanley
MARC MATA
Kevin Eckersley
Thomas Berti
ralph chavez
Tim Valdez

Ray Landry III.
Billy Tenhagen
Ryan Reeder
Bart Bloomquist
Larry Nelson
Dale Watterson
Peter Jager
Grant Gardner
Troy Gardner
Todd Kluxdal
Ray R Pocock
Richard BROULIM
Dave Shryock
Jim Stugelmayer
Lew Hansen
Ron Greenwood
Kris Kostelecky
Aaron Zastrow
Steve Beardshall
Kolin Vance
BILL MATERN
darrell collins
Jacob Thompson
Jeff Bernard
Brian Bowers
Alex Duarte
James Lockhart
Lane Blake
Tyler Elison
Roger Cadena
Brad Perry
Wesley Jensen
Bryan Clark

Gun Elapsed
04:21:26.29
04:23:31.27
04:23:32.61
04:33:14.38
04:46:28.36
05:02:24.79
05:11:40.71
05:11:41.27
05:11:41.56
05:22:58.32
05:24:57.43
05:39:34.38
05:44:40.30
05:44:41.00
05:56:07.88
06:06:15.45
06:06:16.55
06:08:26.09
06:08:27.23
06:08:28.35
06:08:34.54
06:10:09.60
06:10:20.99
06:14:05.27
06:15:59.80
06:18:16.76
06:19:41.50
06:21:08.27
06:23:15.29
06:23:15.57
06:30:15.05
06:31:27.45
06:34:10.62
06:35:56.58
06:36:16.64
06:41:00.59
06:41:17.74
06:45:30.02
06:52:31.31
06:52:32.37
06:52:36.91
06:56:27.57
06:56:29.40
06:58:50.72
07:04:17.88
07:06:56.82
07:06:56.92
07:09:29.68
07:09:31.87
07:09:37.90
07:13:17.42

Age
40
34
51
44
51
40
44
51
43
50
61
51
52
47
53
52
43
54
43
47
51
52
64
52
46
18
54
52
49
23
69
56
64
50
50
40
36
64
48
46
42
42
56
35
68
36
35
47
50
47
51

Division
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

501
502
142
385
386
474
475
146
523
60

455
312
415
122
324
445
357
155
403
436
507
85

478
259
462
363
482
119

Troy Walker
Kyle Walker
Brian Edgerton
Whitney Reynolds
Jim Reynolds
Daniel Terry
David Terry
Richard Emlet
Hans Wolters
Glen Boline
Andrew Stone
Lalo Meraz
Austin Senecal
TIRSO CUDIA
Elliot Morris
Chance Spensko
Ted Percival

Jim Farnham
Arnel Salazar
Cary Snowden
Jason Watson
Bill Carpenter
Stan Thomas
Patrick Kelly
Chris Suseki
Victor Plascencia
Bob Thompson
Mike Crawley

07:13:18.84
07:13:18.96
07:15:00.46
07:15:10.50
07:15:13.69
07:18:37.26
07:18:38.73
07:23:56.57
07:25:29.34
07:31:18.90
07:34:50.07
07:35:00.60
07:35:18.40
07:50:39.88
07:50:44.91
07:51:18.44
07:51:30.14
07:51:32.51
08:23:10.53
08:24:29.07
08:31:53.51
08:31:55.02
08:35:23.06
09:03:02.30
09:03:03.41
09:05:22.79
09:05:24.42
09:09:10.29

51
47
66
35
59
34
37
64
53
65
48
51
36
44
64
47
31
65
47
52
41
60
55
60
53
39
54
67

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



